

Heartland Methodist Foundation Investment Service Fund Deposit or Transfer Fund

Instructions:

- 1. Please print and provide complete information.
- 2. Use this side of the form to make deposits and transfers to or from existing accounts.
- 3. Please make checks payable to *Heartland Methodist Foundation* or *HM Foundation*.
- 4. Please mail this form to HM Foundation, 8401 Fishers Center Drive, Fishers, IN 46038 or fax to 317-788-0089.

Investor Name			
Investor Address			
City	State	Zip	
Account Name			
Account Number			

## Deposits

Money Market	\$
Fixed Income Fund	\$
Multiple Asset Fund	\$
Global Allocation	\$
Global Equity Fund	\$
Total	\$

## Make Checks Payable To:

Heartland Methodist Foundation or HM Foundation

## **Transfers Between Accounts**

	Amount to Transfer	Account to Transfer From		Account to Transfer To	
		Name	Number	Name	Number
Money Market	\$				
Fixed Income Fund	\$				
Multiple Asset Fund	\$				
Global Allocation	\$				
Global Equity Fund	\$				
Total	\$				

Authorized by - Signature	Contact Phone	
Printed Name	Date	

Please send this form to Heartland Methodist Foundation

8401 Fishers Center Drive, Fishers, IN 46038

Or fax to: 317-788-0089